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InclusOes aprovadas para o dia 13 de junho de 2025 -
Estacao das Aries

Nome

Patricia Evangelista da Costa

Bruna Rafaela de Paiva Bezerra
Lucas Gabriel Alves de Morais
Débora Raissa da Silva

Havardiere Natanael Pessoa da Silva
Ludmilla Tayane Almeida de Oliveira
André Carlos Melo da Silva

Silvana Dantas Diniz

Rafael pereira de morais

José ltamar Alves

Vanusa Rodrigues da Rocha
LUCICLEIDE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
Anthony Caleb Guedes Dantas

Afilza Freire

Fredson Felix da Silva Freitas

GABRIELLE RAVELLY DE MELO

Lara kailane da Silva Lima
Elainy Danielle Guedes Pereira
Jacimara Gomes Pereira

Maria Clara Moura Costa

Ana Lucia de Oliveira Holanda
André Fernandes Melo da Silva

ISABELY TORRES DE ALMEIDA
ISRAEL DO NASCIMENTO FIALHO

José Airton da Silva Araujo

Andreza Rafaele Freire de Morais

CARLOS VICTOR DE LIMA XAVIER DOS SANTOS

Ana Helena Gomes de Andrade
Layslla Ketlyn Teixeira Paiva
Kaline Vitéria Gomes dos Santos
Jussara Firmino de Oliveira
Iranir cosmo do nascimento silva
Sabrina de Souza Mendonga

Anita Damariz Azevedo Felix

Sabrina naiane da Cruz Paiva

Vitéria soares
Kétia Shueli da Silva Ferreira
Ana Beatriz Ferreira Bezerra

Vitéria cauanny ferreira de souza

Isadora Paiva Regalado

Luis henrique Sampaio de Souza
Francelia Carvalho do Nascimento
Laires da Silva Oliveira

Maria clara da Silva

Luan Avelino Da Silva Filho

Ruiter Savio Aimeida da silva
Emilya Renata

Samyra Carias Filgueira

MOSSORO

PREFEITURA

Acompanhante

Gilmara de Oliveira Rosa
Jandson Vicente Melo Fernandes
Gildenir Andrade de Morais
Carlos David da Silva Viana
Hagatta Magndlia Pessoa da Silva
Wellington Matheus Elias

Denisia Fernandes de Oliveira
Maria

Gildete Andrade de morais

Maria Adriana de Lima

Aurenice Almeida de Mesquita
Francisco Fernandes de Brito filho
Ana Julia Guedes da Silva
Sabrina Saldanha

Livia Jayane

ERICKSON GABRIEL DE MELO
SILVA

Francisco rivonildo de Abreu junior
Francisco Alyson Dantas

Maria do Ceu Olinto

Gerlane Rocha De Moura

Everton Holanda de Freitas
Denisia Fernandes de Oliveira

Paloma Mesquita

Gabryella Katrynne da Silva Bezerra
ELEINE Samara Alves da Silva
Aratjo

Arthur William Pereira Cavalcanti
Valeria Maria Filgueira de Freitas
Gilvaneide e Jeferson

Dionisio Eduardo

N&o precisa

Sim

Mariana paiva de souza

Wallace Cesério Mendonga Mota

Jod&o Lucas Freire de Andrade
Bezerra Gouveia

Francisco Claudenilson Bernardo da
silva

Joseane soares
Nao
Caliana ferreira de Paula

Rayssa gabriela cavalcante de
araujo

Lara Maria de Franga Fernandes
Raissa Karine freire Fernandes
Francileia Carvalho do nascimento
Anaeide Rodrigues

Maryanna Dannyella

Rivania Gomes De Oliveira
Glenda Priscilla da silva Bezerra
Barbara Clara

Laiza Gabriely Carias Maia

CPF

038.732.19#-##
017.952.61#-##
092.225.28#-##
121.270.91#-##
018.981.42#-##
059.492.96#-##
013.152.17#-##
913.134.14#-##
063.315.49#-##
638.674.35#-##
702.006.88#-##
014.201.17#-##
162.727.08#-##
051.594.36#-##
088.087.48#-##

070.781.68#-##

125.068.59#-##
050.645.19#-##
062.019.65#-##
967.197.70#-##
737.198.70#-##

700.259.29#-##

061.236.06#-##
064.270.72#-##

636.490.64#-##

111.424 . 45#-##
706.747.26#-##
063.734.03#-##
117.383.76#-##
013.357.46#-##
041.452.27#-##
046.641.45#-##
029.140.22#-##

123.914.97#-##

700.938.64#-##

066.247.09#-##
033.000.77#-##
711.250.37#-##

711.250.39#-##

700.722.08#-##
124.178.72#-##
050.954.18#-##
040.164.984#-##
159.315.41#-##
129.708.93#-##
014.828.46#-##
095.520.87#-##
112.250.90#-##

Telefone
(84) 99622-****
(84) 99939-****
(84) 99640-****
(84) 99994-****
(89) 98806-****
(84) 98729-****
(84) 98701-****
(84) 98809-****
(84) 98774-***
(84) 98759-****
(84) 99636-****
(84) 98846-****
(84) 99459-****
(84) 99136-****
(84) 98482-****

(84) 98773+

(84) 99655-"+
(84) 99459-"+
(84) 98862+
(84) 98883-"*
(84) 98705-"+
(84) 987627+
(84) 98782
(84) 99662-***

(84) 98868-***

(84) 99613+
(84) 99813+
(84) 99667-****
(84) 99134-*=+
(84) 98715+
(84) 99601-*=**
(84) 99927+
(84) 98752+

(84) 98872-*+

(84) 99997+

(84) 98624-*+
(84) 98862
(84) 98718

(84) 98830-****

(84) 99631-*
(84) 99643+
(84) 98801-"**
(84) 98823-"**
(45) 99145+
(84) 99942-+*
(84) 99618-"**
(84) 98627-"*
(55) 84987-"***
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Nome

Maria Matilde Bezerra Carvalho

Anny Gabrielle Silva Nogueira

Israel Francisco dos Santos

roseane maria de melo lima

Marilia Delfina Regis Andrade
Alzinete viana

SILMARA semidemis da Silva matias
MERCIA MARIA DUARTE FELIX
Marlucia Batista da Silva

Vitoria Aparecida Martins e Pedro Henrique Martins da
Costa

Maria Darlete Nogueira Gongalves
Francisco Canindé de Lima
Luiz Fernandes dé assis

JOANA MARIA ROSINETE DA SILVA

Mossord, 13 de junho de 2025.

Acompanhante

Jefferson Gustavo Mesquita
Rosendo

Yndyra Wygna Nogueira Bezerra

Francisco Kelson Cardoso

antonia lucia de melo lima

Isabelle Regis

Sayonara viera

Isabela Clementino

Miria Maria Rodrigues Rebougas
Mayara Emanoelly Batista de Souza

José Ribamar Barbosa Fernandes e
Darlan Natanael Martins Fernandes

Maurilio geovani Sousa campos
Wigna
Daniely Regia Almeida de Souza

DIEGO PABLO EUFRASIO
PEREIRA

CPF
041.230.65#-##

136.472.21#-##

392.878.07#-##
655.476.75#-##
814.192.44#-##
030.774.16#-##
075.867.53#-##
016.811.36#-##
090.994.31#-##

064.049.97#-##

296.951.39#-##
913.511.20#-##
017.221.83#-##

089.529.63#-##

Telefone
(85) 99223-****
84) 99602-****

(84)
(84) 99193-***
(84) 99153-***
(84) 99474+
(84) 99645-*
(84) 98855-***
(84) 98804-***
(84) 99657-"**

(84) 99901-****

(84) 99643-****
(84) 98815-****
(84) 99687-****

(84) 98786-****



